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Employee Type Title Last name First Name Term Building Mail Stop Phone Email 

Faculty Chair Stone Bob 2020 Business 3161 5-6788 rstone@uidaho.edu 
Faculty   Krishnan Bal 2021 English 1102   balsharma@uidaho.edu 
Faculty   Jeffery Clinton 2022 Computer Sci 1010 5-4789 jeffery@uidaho.edu 
Faculty Senate   Tibbals Charles 2020       ctibbals@uidaho.edu 
Faculty   Wardropper Chloe 2021 Nat.Res.&Soc 1139 507528 cwardropper@uidaho.edu 
Faculty Senate   Lee-Painter David 2022       davidlp@uidaho.edu 
Staff   Cook Christopher 2020 Career Service 2534 5-6121 chrisco@uidaho.edu 
Undergraduate Student   Tester Carson         ctester@uidaho.edu 
Coord./Stud. Disability Services   Taylor Amy   CDAR 4257 5-6307 amyet@uidaho.edu 
CIO Information Technology   Ewart Daniel   IT 3155 5-2781 dewart@uidaho.edu 
Asst Vice President/Facilities   Johnson Brian   FSC 2281 5-7250 johnsonb@uidaho.edu 
Vice President of Finance & Admin.   Foisy Brian   Finance &Admin. 3168 5-6174 brianfoisy@uidaho.edu 
 


